AMENDMENT TO H.R. 2799, AS REPORTED OFFERED BY MR. MCHENRY OF NORTH CAROLINA

In division A, strike title VII.

Page 28, beginning on line 11, strike "to the extent such revisions facilitate" and insert "in a manner that facilitates".

Page 35, line 3, strike "and".

Page 35, line 5, strike the period and insert "; and".

Page 35, after line 5, insert the following:

(4) in section 18(b)(4)(A), by striking "section
4" and inserting "section 4(a)".

Strike section 3103.

\times